
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2016 Farm League 7-8 Boys Baseball League  

Mon. April 11 Thur. April 14 Mon. April 18
Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4

5:30 9-10 13-12 5:30 11-12 14-9 5:30 9-13 11-10
6:45 14-11 6:45 10-13 6:45 12-14

Sat. April 23 Mon. April 25 Tue. April 26
Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4 Field 2 Field 3

9:00 12-9 14-10 5:30 10-9 12-13 5:30 12-11
10:15 13-11 10-12 6:45 14-11 6:30 9-14
11:30 9-11 14-13 6:45 13-10

Mon. May 2 Thur. May 5 Mon. May 9
Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4

5:30 13-9 10-11 5:30 10-14 9-12 5:30 11-9 13-14
6:45 14-12 6:45 11-13 6:45 12-10

Thur. May 12 Mon. May 16 Tue. May 17
Field 3 Field 4 Field 3 Field 4 Field 2 Field 3

5:30 13-12 5:30 14-9 11-12 5:30 11-10
6:30 9-10 6:45 10-13 6:30 12-14
6:45 11-14 6:45 9-13

Mon. May 23 TEAMS COACHES
Field 3 Field 4 9. Chevrolet of Boaz Kevin Burns

5:30 12-9 10-14 10. Davis Eye Care Zack Stanfield
6:45 13-11 11. Faucett Auto Sales Adam Dabbs

12. KABCO Brad Bennett
13. Sand Mountain Toyota Tim Sutton
14. Wilson's Fabric Derek Beck

NOTES:
1. Fields 2, 3, and 4 are located at the Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park.
2. Admission Day is Saturday, April 23 at the Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. Admission is $1.00 (players,
coaches, parents, etc). This is our annual fundraiser.
3. Parks & Recreation Administration will choose all-star coach.
4. Please clean dugout after each game.
5. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain.
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